25 - 26 June 2011
Saturday
Sunday

Monday 27/06/2011
15.30
16.30
18.30

Tuesday 28/06/2011
9.00
10.20
10.50
13.00
14.50
16.30

17.30

18.30

Wednesday 29/06/2011
9.20

9.30
10.05

10.10
10.30
10.45
11.10
11.30
13.30

15.00

Monmouth Canal: Log

Monmouth Canal: June 2011
Boat: Red Naped Finch

Weekend with Eric & Pat in Dinas Powys
Picnic at Erwood "station" on the way

Visit to Cowbridge, Physic Garden & lunch,
sun on cliffs at Southerndown, Barry Island

Goytre Wharf: take over boat
depart

sunny with slight shower
Morgan's Bridge 90:moored for the night

heavy rain in the evening

Set off overcast with bright intervals

Govilon bridge 97

watered
depart
bridge 111
lunch & a rest
depart

ran aground, first of several times
Llangynidr
walk to view locks
Re-moored boat nearer locks
Dinner at the Coach and Horses
overcast with sunny intervals

depart Llangydir

Lock 64 (up)
leave

moor
Cwmcrawnon winding hole; turn around
lock 64 (down)
moor up, Llangynidr

coffee
depart
bridge 116; Llangattock

lunch
walk to Llangattock & Crickhowell



16.30
17.20
17.40
18.00
Thursday 30/06/2011
9.45
10.45
11.05

12.05

14.00
15.30
16.00
17.50
18.10
Friday 01/07/2011
7.30

7.35

9.00

16.00
17.00

Saturday 02/07/2011
10.30
11.30

Monmouth Canal: Log

shopping; castle
Tea on the boat heavy shower

depart
Llangattock water point
Llangattock: moored for night
overcast with sunny intervals
Depart Llangattock, bridge 114
moor, bridge 107
coffee
bridge 107 depart
Govilon aqueduct
Pat sprawled over the path!
lunch & car boot sale (bought plates)
Govilon depart
Bridge 90 moor
tea
bridge 90 depart
Saron's bridge winding hole
Goytre wharf, arrive
sunny intervals
depart from mooring
Arrive boat yard

breakfast
Gave up boat

Car Journey to Devil's Bridge

picnic on Mynydd Eppynt
Devil's Bridge train depart
Aberystwyth (arrive)

Overnight at the Marine Hotel

sunny
Aberystwyth, train depart
Devil's Bridge (arr)

picnic at LIyn Clewedog
Caersws to see Sylvia
and then home.



